K1-77
© 2018 AS America Inc.
spec_5321A/5320B.65CT ChampionSlowCloseSeats 6/18
CHAMPION® SLOW-CLOSE TOILET SEATS
❑  5321A.65CT  Elongated
❑  5320B.65CT  Round Front
•	Slow-close	"No	Slam"	hinge	for	user's	convenience
•	Unique	Easy	Lift	off	feature	allows	for	quick	removal	and
	 replacement	of	seat	and	cover	for	easy	cleaning	of	toilet
	 without	any	tools
•	EverClean®	Antimicrobial	Surface
•	Solid	plastic	seat	with	cover
•	Fits	most	conventional	elongated	or		round	front	toilets
•	Attractive	design	coordinates	with	popular	bathroom	decor
•	Includes	bottom-mounting	hardware
CHAMPION®
SLOW-CLOSE TOILET SEATS
SHOWN:	CONVENIENT
SLOW	CLOSE	FEATURE
To Be Specified:
❏  Color:		❏ 020 White  ❏ 021 Bone  ❏ 222	Linen
EVERCLEAN®
SHOWN: UNIQUE EASY LIFT OFF FEATURE
1.		Installed 2.		Open	the	hinge	cover 3.		Pull	the	seat	towards	you 4.		Remove
K1-78
© 2018 AS America Inc.
CHAMPION®
SLOW-CLOSE TOILET SEATS
spec_5321A/5320B.65CT ChampionSlowCloseSeats 6/18
18-11/16"±1/8
(474mm±3)
12-3/16"±1/8
(309mm±3)
5-1/2"±1/4
(140mm±6)
7-3/4"±1/8
(197mm±3)
14-1/16"±1/8
(358mm±3)
13-3/4"
(350mm)
14-5/16"±1/8
(363mm±3)
8-7/16"
(214mm)
5-1/2"±1/16
(140mm±2)
16-13/16"
(427mm)
16-13/16"±1/8
(427mm±3)
16"
(406mm)
5321A.65CT Champion Slow Close
Elongated Toilet Seat
5320B.65CT Champion Slow Close
Round Front Toilet Seat